Rank Competitor(s)

aa B~ W N -

Samantha Morris

Club

Wasaga Beach FSC

Ann Hawrish South Windsor Skating Club
Debbie Chen Central Toronto SC
Amy Lau Unionville SC
Robin Palmer Aylmer SC
William Lindsay
Skate Canada Date:

27-Jan-2023

Provincial Series #9 - Lasalle

Lasalle, ON

January 27, 2023 to January 29, 2023

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

6:09:51PM

Bronze Women (ART Adult)

Category Result Summary

IN
1196 (1)
1142 (2
1015  (3)
837 (4
724 (5)

Points

11.96
11.42
10.15
8.37
7.24

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



