## Provincial Series #9 - Lasalle

## Lasalle, ON

January 27, 2023 to January 29, 2023

Bronze Women (ART Adult)

## **Category Result Summary**

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	<u>IN</u>	I	<u>Points</u>
1	Samantha Morris	Wasaga Beach FSC	ON	11.96	(1)	11.96
2	Ann Hawrish	South Windsor Skating Club	ON	11.42	(2)	11.42
3	Debbie Chen	Central Toronto SC	ON	10.15	(3)	10.15
4	Amy Lau	Unionville SC	ON	8.37	(4)	8.37
5	Robin Palmer	Aylmer SC	ON	7.24	(5)	7.24

William Lindsay Controller Signature





Date: 27-Jan-2023 6:09:51PM